Connect the World, Smarter the
Future
www.maiwe.com 01
MIEN3205G Series
5-Port Gigabit Din-Rail Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 5×1G copper ports, or 1×1G SFP port and 4×
1G Ethernet ports
 Ethernet ports support 10/100/1000M, full/half duplex,

Future
www.maiwe.com 04
Ordering Information
Standard Model 1G SFP Port 1G Copper Port Input Voltage
MIEN3205G-5GT / 5
Dual DC9~60V
MIEN3205G-GF-4GT 1 4
MIEN3205G-5GT-AD220 / 5
Single AC85~264V or
DC110~370V
MIEN3205G-GF-4GT-AD220 1 4
Contact Us
Wuhan Maiwe Communication Co., Ltd
Address: No.52 Liufang Avenue, East lake High-tech Development Zone, Wuhan, China.
Tel: 027-87170217
Mail: enquiry@maiwe.com
Official site: www.maiwe.com
Copyright © Maiwe Communication All rights reserved